
 

 

 

 

 

 NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING 

 

TO: Richard Berry at rfberry@gmail.com 

David Hoyt at dchoyt@mac.com 

Victor Hudak at vhudak@turbonet.com 

Vicki Leeper at Vicki@pullmanchamber.com 

Carl Mattoon at cvmattoon@gmail.com 

John Rich at director@rtoptheatre.org 

Anna-Maria Shannon at annam_shannon@hotmail.com 

Patrick Siler at siler.patrick@gmail.com 

Mike Yates at yatesm@hughes.net 

Mayor Glenn Johnson at glenn.johnson@pullman-wa.gov 

City Supervisor John Sherman at john.sherman@pullman-wa.gov 

City Clerk Jane Joyce at jane.joyce@pullman-wa.gov 

 
Daily News     briefs@dnews.com 

Daily News     editor@dnews.com 

Evergreen     news@dailyevergreen.com 

Gazette     gazette@colfax.com 

Greenway, Merlene   Merlene.Greenway@pullman-wa.gov 

KQQQ/KHTR Radio   khtr@aol.com 

Pullman Chamber of Commerce  chamber@pullmanchamber.com 

Spokesman     news@spokesman.com 

 

 

YOU AND EACH OF YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that I have called a Special Meeting  of the 

Pullman Arts Commission, City of Pullman, Washington to be held: 

 

Date:  December 28, 2011 

Time:   3:00 pm 

Location: BellTower Concert and Event Center, 125 SE Spring Street, Pullman, WA  99163 

 

The purpose of this special meeting is to discuss agenda item (see attached agenda).   

 

DATED this 22nd day of December, 2011 

 

Mike Yates:  jb 

Chairperson 

 


